EDS3000PR Highlights
• Quickly connect any device with a serial
port to the network using robust SSH or
SSL enterprise-level security
• Easily customize and enhance the EDS
for your unique application
• Simple device setup, configuration and
monitoring with powerful, industry-

©2021 Lantronix, Inc. Lantronix is a registered trademark, and ConsoleFlow and Com Port Redirector are trademarks of Lantronix, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Specifications subject to change without notice. All rights reserved. MPB-00098 Rev A
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
EDS3008PR1NS EDS3008PR secure device server, 8-port serial, 1GbE
Ethernet, 110-240 VAC, 1U
EDS3016PR1NS EDS3016PR secure serial device server, 16-port serial, 1GbE
Ethernet, 110-240 VAC, 1U
EDS3032PR1NS EDS3032PR secure serial device server, 32-port serial, 1GbE
Ethernet, 110-240 VAC, 1U
Accessories Number Description
200.2066A RJ45 to DB25M cable adapter (DTE Device)
200.2067A RJ45 to DB25F cable adapter (DTE Device)